
711
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 08.11.2023 

 Warszawa 07.12.2023

Numer brygady km suma 063 063 061 061 62 52 52 52 52 063 061 063 061 063 063 063 063

4015  P+R Al.Krakowska    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        4.564     4.564

4245  Nadarzyn Warszawska    

4246  Nadarzyn Komorowska-hotel        0.770     5.334

4245  Nadarzyn Warszawska    

4150  Nadarzyn Centrum Mody        1.270     6.604

4349  Nadarzyn P+R Nadarzyn    

4285  Nadarzyn Urząd Gminy        0.550     0.550

4347  Nadarzyn Węzeł Nadarzyn        0.662     1.212

4246  Nadarzyn Komorowska-hotel        1.120     2.332

4151  Nadarzyn Komorowska        0.600     2.932

4247  Nadarzyn Macierzanki        1.060     3.992

4248  Strzeniówka Jodłowa        0.980     4.972

4249  Nadarzyn Lipowa        1.160     6.132

4347  Nadarzyn Węzeł Nadarzyn        1.567     7.699

4150  Nadarzyn Centrum Mody        1.612     9.311

4057  Paszków Paszków        1.501    10.812

4056  Wolica Długa        2.744    13.556

4055  Wolica Wolica        1.019    14.575

4053  Janki Janki Małe        2.429    17.004

4064  Janki pl.Szwedzki        0.945    17.949

4166  Janki Janki        0.737    18.686

4160  Falenty Hrabska Droga        0.807    19.493

4159  Falenty Puchały        0.262    19.755

4158  Raszyn Kościół        0.637    20.392

4157  Raszyn Sportowa        0.493    20.885

4155  Raszyn Młyn        0.845    21.730

4019  Na Skraju        0.361    22.091

4018  Stoicka        0.497    22.588

4016  Szyszkowa        0.599    23.187

4015  P+R Al.Krakowska        0.486    23.673
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711
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 08.11.2023 

 Warszawa 07.12.2023

Numer brygady km suma 063 063 063 061 62 52 52 52 52 063 063 061 061 063 061 063 063 063

4015  P+R Al.Krakowska    ę ę

4016  Szyszkowa        0.660     0.660

4018  Stoicka        0.648     1.308

4019  Na Skraju        0.266     1.574

4155  Raszyn Młyn        0.571     2.145

4156  Raszyn Szkolna        0.598     2.743

4157  Raszyn Sportowa        0.226     2.969

4158  Raszyn Kościół        0.363     3.332

4159  Falenty Puchały        0.680     4.012

4166  Janki Janki        0.900     4.912

4064  Janki pl.Szwedzki        1.012     5.924

4053  Janki Janki Małe        0.856     6.780

4055  Wolica Wolica        1.820     8.600

4056  Wolica Długa        1.087     9.687

4057  Paszków Paszków        2.664    12.351

4150  Nadarzyn Centrum Mody        1.335    13.686

4347  Nadarzyn Węzeł Nadarzyn        1.766    15.452

4244  Nadarzyn Kościuszki        0.406    15.858

4246  Nadarzyn Komorowska-hotel        1.548     1.548

4151  Nadarzyn Komorowska        0.600     2.148

4247  Nadarzyn Macierzanki        1.060     3.208

4248  Strzeniówka Jodłowa        0.980     4.188

4249  Nadarzyn Lipowa        1.160     5.348

4285  Nadarzyn Urząd Gminy        0.700    16.558

4349  Nadarzyn P+R Nadarzyn        0.445    17.003

4245  Nadarzyn Warszawska        0.563     0.563

4245  Nadarzyn Warszawska        1.750     2.313

R-11  R11(K)    

4015  P+R Al.Krakowska        4.848     7.161
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